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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: KOGARAH/NORTH

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 14 TAYLOR E. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred268 Quota 1793

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A AGIUS S. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
TAYLOR E. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED268
KATSABARIS G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B KATRIS N. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
SYMINGTON C. 8 378370
PAPPAS J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C PAYOR L. 10 674664
MARTYN P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SPENCER J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D APOSTOLAKOS C. 5 497492
FIELD A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
THOMSON L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E MCLEAN L. 8 12071199
MCLEAN S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
CLIFT D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

F QIU X. 55 620565
AU-YEUNG A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
CHENG S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 182   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

268

7171

182

27

0

0

3586

33763558


